Proposed School Name

BEAM Academy

PEAK Academy

Carolina Royal Academy

Davis Academy Chadbourn

Oak Grove Charter Academy

New Generation Charter Academy

Lif Charter School of the Arts

City Charter Academy
i y: Bunker Hill

Anita Stroud Academy

Charter High School

North David: Charter Academy
Power Elite Male Academy
Telra

Clara Science Academy

The Soaring Eagle Academy - TheSEA

0Old Main STREAM Academy

Alpha Academy of Laurinburg

RISE Acad Inc

Application Fee

Prepared with
Assistance of
Third Party

Plan to

Contract with | Completeness

EMO/CMO

ocs

Decision

0CS Completeness
Notification Date

8/29/2019

7/31/2019

8/29/2019

Applicant Incomplete

Special Request

Received By Due Date

Applicant CSAB
Clarification
Opportunity

CSAB Special Request
Recommendation
Granted

Applicant Recommended
for Full CSAB Interview

CSAB Ready to Open
Recommendation

SBE Approval

11/12/2019

10/7/2019

10/7/2019

Acceleration

9/9/2019

10/7/2019

Acceleration

9/9/2019

11/12/2019

10/7/2019

10/7/2019

Acceleration

9/9/2019

11/12/2019

10/7/2019

11/12/2019

11/12/2019

11/12/2019

11/12/2019

9/9/2019

Fast-Track

9/9/2019

11/12/2019




