Proposed School Name	Application Fee	Prepared with Assistance of Third Party	Plan to Contract with EMO/CMO	OCS Completeness Decision	OCS Completeness Notification Date	Applicant Incomplete Submission Response Received By Due Date	Applicant Special Request	Applicant CSAB Clarification Opportunity	CSAB Special Request Recommendation Granted	Applicant Recommended for Full CSAB Interview	CSAB Ready to Open Recommendation	SBE Approval
BEAM Academy	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	8/29/2019	Yes		11/12/2019		No		
PEAK Academy	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	8/29/2019	Yes		10/7/2019		Yes	Yes	Yes
Carolina Royal Academy	Yes	Yes	No	No	8/20/2019	Yes		10/7/2019		Yes	No	
Davis Academy Chadbourn	Yes	Yes	No	No	7/31/2019	Yes	Acceleration	9/9/2019	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Oak Grove Charter Academy	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	8/29/2019	Yes	Replication	10/7/2019	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
New Generation Charter Academy	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	8/29/2019	Yes	Acceleration	9/9/2019	No	Yes	No	
Lighthouse Charter School of the Arts	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	8/29/2019	Yes		11/12/2019		No		
City Charter Academy	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	8/29/2019	Yes	Replication	10/7/2019	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Revolution Academy: Bunker Hill	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	8/29/2019	Yes		10/7/2019		Yes	No	
Anita Stroud Academy	Yes	Yes	No	No	7/31/2019	Yes	Acceleration	9/9/2019	No			
Huntersville Charter High School	Yes	No	No	No	8/29/2019	Yes		11/12/2019		Yes	Yes	Yes
North Davidson Charter Academy	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	8/29/2019	Yes		10/7/2019		No		
Power Elite Male Academy	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	8/29/2019	Yes		11/12/2019		Yes	No	No
Telra Institute	Yes	No	No	No	8/29/2019	Yes		11/12/2019		Yes	Yes	Yes
Clara Science Academy	Yes	Yes	No	No	8/29/2019	Yes		11/12/2019		Yes	Yes	No
The Soaring Eagle Academy - TheSEA	Yes	No	No	No	8/29/2019	Yes		11/12/2019		No		
Old Main STREAM Academy	Yes	No	No	No	7/31/2019	Yes	Acceleration	9/9/2019	No	Yes	No	
Alpha Academy of Laurinburg	Yes	Yes	No	No	7/31/2019	Yes	Fast-Track Replication	9/9/2019	No			
RISE Academy, Inc	Yes	Yes	Yes	No	8/29/2019	Yes		11/12/2019		No		